


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 17756/2019

Ladu S/o Late Harlal S/o Late Shri Harnath and Ors.

----Petitioners

Versus

Kalyan S/o Late Nanuda and Ors.

----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Hanuman Chaudhary
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Abhimanyu Singh Sirohi

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDESH BANSAL

Order

23/09/2024

On the prayer of counsel for petitioner, let fresh notices of unserved respondents be filed, by both modes, ordinary as well as registered post within a period of four weeks.

On filing, the same be issued to respondents.

Interim order to continue.

(SUDESH BANSAL),J

NITIN /92